2020 Meetings/Events Calendar

MCA Houston

Joint Membership Meeting Dates
(contractor & associate members)
each meeting begins at 11:30 am

Wednesday, February 26"
Guest Speaker: Pat Kiley “Houston
Construction Outlook for 2020"

15" Annual Shotgun Invitational
Cancelled
Greater Houston Sports Club

Wednesday, September 23"
Cancelled

Top Gun Handgun/Rifle Shoot
Cancelled
Athena Gun Club

Wednesday, December 16"
Christmas/Holiday Party
Cancelled

Mechanical Contractor
Membership Meeting Dates
(contractor members only)

each meeting begins at Noon

Wednesday, January 8"
Wednesday, February 12"
Wednesday, March 11"
Wednesday, June 10"
Wednesday, October 14"
Wednesday, November 11"
Wednesday, December 9"

Mechanical Contracting Industry Fund

Continuing Education
ACR Contractor License
Friday January 31, 2020

Continuing Education
Plumbing License
Friday February 7, 2020
September 18, 2020

MCA Texas
Southwest Pipe Trades
Labor/Management Meeting
TBD
Conference & Products Show
TBD

MCAA

TBD

MSCA

TBD



